


BLACKSTONE TAVERN & KITCHEN

" A roaring, welcome rest from the moors. Where hot, delicious food is just

a moment away ”

STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD v, vg+, gf+
toasted sourdough, garlic & herb butter

with 3 cheese top

GARLIC MUSHROOMS v, ve+, gf+

parmesan, sourdough, rocket

ARANCINI v, gf

risotto & mozzarella balls, Napoli sauce, Parmesan

PRAWN COCKTAIL gt

gin marie rose, sunblushed tomato, cucumber salsa

CHORIZO & MANCHEGO CROQUETTES gf

napoli dipping sauce, mixed leaf

PORK BELLY BITES gf+

soy, sesame, chilli flake & pickled ginger

BLACK PUDDING POTATO CAKE
poached egg, apple puree

CHICKEN STRIPS

hot honey, pistachio crumb, mixed leaf

ALLERGEN & OPTIONS KEY

v - vegetarian | vg+ vegan option available
gf - gluten free | gf+ gluten free option available

6.95
7.80

7.80

7.80

7.985

7.95

7.985

7.95

7.95

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESER gf+

grilled chicken, lettuce, caeser dressing,
parmesan, croutons

GREEK SALAD v, gt

feta, gem lettuce, tomato, red onion
peppers, tzatziki

MEDITERRANEAN QUINOA v, ve+, ef

roasted mediterranean vegetables, sundried
tomatoes, olives, lemon & mint dressing

MAINS
CLASSICS

RAG PUDDING

steak & ale filling, beef dripping chips
crispy onions, mushy peas, gravy

FISH & CHIPS gf

beef dripping chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce

CHEESE & ONION PIE v

hand cut chips, beans

CHICKEN, HAM & LEEK PIE

mash, seasonal vegetables, gravy

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE RING &f+

mash, crispy onions, peas, gravy

14.95

13.985

13.95

17.80

17.80

16.50

17.98

17.50



GRILL

6 0Z BUTCHERS BEEF BURGER

cheese, burger sauce, onion rings, fries, slaw

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BURGER gf+

cheese, lime crema, onion rings, fries, slaw

LAMB & HALLOUMI BURGER

garlic mayo, onion rings, fries, slaw

BLACK BEAN BURGER v, ve+

feta cheese, lime crema, onion rings, fries, slaw

ALL STEAKS SERVED WITH

field mushroom, confit tomato, onion rings
beef dripping chips

8 0Z SIRLOIN gt

10 OZ RIBEYE gt

ALLERGEN & OPTIONS KEY

v - vegetarian | vg+ vegan option available
gf - gluten free | gf+ gluten free option available

If you have any food allergies, please let your
server know before ordering — we’re happy to
help!

While we take care in preparing our food, our
kitchen uses a variety of ingredients and we
can’t guarantee any dish is completely free from
allergens.

16.80

16.80

17.95

15.95

24.95

_7.985

A LA CARTE

CHICKEN SUPREME gf

skin-on, boneless chicken breast, fondant potato
tarragon, red wine jus, seasonal vegetables

COD LOIN ef

skin on, fondant potato, seafood veloute, chorizo

LAMB RUMP gt

served pink, nicoise potatoes, rosemary butter
roasted vegetables

WILD MUSHROOM PAPPARDELLE v, ve+

white wine, cream, parmesan, rocket

CONFIT BELLY PORK

black pudding mash, cider & wholegrain
mustard sauce, seasonal vegetables

SIDES & SAUGES

BEEF DRIPPING CHIPS

FRIES

CHIPS

ONION RINGS
SEASONAL VEGETABLES
MIXED LEAF SALAD

PEPPERCORN SAUCE
BLUE CHEESE SAUCE
DIANE SAUCE

18.95

23.95

25.98

16.98

21.95

4.95
4.50
4.50
4.95
3.98
3.95

ALL 3.95



DESSERTS

All served with custard, vanilla ice cream or cream

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING All 6.95

toffee sauce

JAM ROLY POLY

LEMON & BLUEBERRY

frangipane tart

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE vg+, gf

ALLERGEN & OPTIONS KEY

v - vegetarian | vg+ vegan option available
gf - gluten free | gf+ gluten free option available

OPENING TIMES

MON - THURSDAY 12-8
FRIDAY 12-8:30
SATURDAY 9-8:30
SUNDAY 9-7:30

FOLLOW BLACKSTONE TAVERN

@blackstonetavern

O f ® G

SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH US

manager@blackstonetavern.co.uk

VISIT

www.blackstonetavern.co.uk

ICE CREAM SCOOPS 1/2/3

chocolate, vanilla, strawberry

BLACKSTONE CHEESEBOARD

lancashire bomb, northern brie, stilton
pear chutney, crackers

HOW DID WE DO? LEAVE A REVIEW!

1.95 per scoop

8.95



